
HPE 234457-B21 Gegevensblad

HPE 234457-B21 2M SW SC-SC FC-kabel, 242796-001

234457-B21

HPE 234457-B21 2M SW SC-SC FC-kabel, 242796-001

Specificaties

Fabrikant: HPE

Onderdeelnummer: 234457-B21

Reserve P/N: 242796-001

Kabeltype: startkabel

Connector A: Duplex SC

Connector B: Duplex SC

Lengte: 2 meter

Draad: OM1 62,5/125 MMF

Kabelkleur: Oranje

Wat zit er in de doos

SC-SC FC-kabelset van 2 m

Koop nu
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